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Order Number Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

49525 21/06/2023 23735

07/07/2023

Product Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

N9211-29 Broadstairs A5 Eco Kraft Notebook
Kraft paper cover with elastic band and pen loop
100 sheets cream lined 70 gsm recycled paper
Certified recycled paper
Dimensions: 210 x 140 x 15mm
Colour: Natural/Navy

PRINTED 1 COLOUR PMS 541 Navy 1 POSITION

Print area: 110 x 80mm
Repeat Origination Charge

B7811-2 Chillenden rPET backpack - PRINTED 1 COLOUR
Made from certified 300 x 300D recycled PET and PVC
backing
Padded compartment for tablet or laptop
Slip pockets and carry handles
Adjustable shoulder strap
Dimensions: 365 x 330 x 105mm
Colour: Black

PRINTED 1 COLOUR 1 POSITION - WHITE

Print area: 200 x 160mm
Origination
Carriage

100

100

£1.50/ Each
£17.00 / Per Order

£8.35/ Each
£25.00/
£27.00/

£150.00
£17.00

£835.00
£25.00
£27.00

PROOF: Please supply A/W proofs before main run
NO OVERS - Invoice for exact quantity -Thankyou
BUYING GROUPS: **PAGE MEMBER****

Deliver To Chris Evans
Fluor Ltd
Xerox Print Room
Fluor Centre
140 Pinehurst Road
Farnborough, GU14 7BF
Number

Method

Order Value

£1,054.00

Bethan Thomas for Get Yourself Noticed Ltd.



