Purchase Order

Bag Co Unit 3, Churchill Court **Hortons Way** WESTERHAM Kent TN16 1BT

Telephone: 01959 560 500 Fax:

01959 563 034 Page: 1

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
49525	21/06/2023	23735		07/07/2023

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
N9211-29	Broadstairs A5 Eco Kraft Notebook Kraft paper cover with elastic band and pen loop 100 sheets cream lined 70 gsm recycled paper Certified recycled paper Dimensions: 210 x 140 x 15mm Colour: Natural/Navy PRINTED 1 COLOUR PMS 541 Navy 1 POSITION			
	Print area: 110 x 80mm	100	£1.50 / Each	£150.00
	Repeat Origination Charge	1	£17.00 / Per Order	£17.0
B7811-2	Chillenden rPET backpack - PRINTED 1 COLOUR Made from certified 300 x 300D recycled PET and PVC backing Padded compartment for tablet or laptop Slip pockets and carry handles Adjustable shoulder strap Dimensions: 365 x 330 x 105mm Colour: Black			
	PRINTED 1 COLOUR 1 POSITION - WHITE			
	Print area: 200 x 160mm	100	£8.35 / Each	£835.0
	Origination	1	£25.00 /	£25.0
	Carriage	1	£27.00 /	£27.0

PROOF: Please supply A/W proofs before main run NO OVERS - Invoice for exact quantity -Thankyou BUYING GROUPS: ****PAGE MEMBER****

Deliver To Chris Evans

Fluor Ltd

Xerox Print Room Fluor Centre

140 Pinehurst Road Farnborough, GU14 7BF

Number

Method

Order Value

£1,054.00

Bethan Thomas for Get Yourself Noticed Ltd.